SUCCESS UNLIMITED ACADEMY
2026 - 2027 FEES SCHEDULE BREAKDOWN

NEW STUDENTS - FEES BREAKDOWN

KINDERGARTEN - 11TH GRADE 12
(Fees are non-refundable) (Fees are non-refundable)
Enrollment Fee $ 355.00 Enroliment Fee $ 355.00
School Fee $ 250.00 School Fee $ 250.00
Administrative Fee $ 300.00 Administrative Fee $ 300.00
Programming Fee $ 285.00 Programming Fee $ 285.00
Technology Fee $ 150.00 Technology Fee $ 150.00
Activity Fee $ 350.00 Activity Fee $ 350.00
TOTAL FEES $ 1,690.00 TOTAL FEES $ 2,140.00
RETURNING STUDENTS - FEES BREAKDOWN

KINDERGARTEN - 11TH GRADE 12
(Fees are non-refundable) (Fees are non-refundable)
Enroliment Fee $ 355.00 Enroliment Fee $ 355.00
School Fee N/A School Fee N/A
Administrative Fee N/A Activity Fee N/A
Programming Fee $ 285.00 Programming Fee $ 285.00
Technology Fee $ 150.00 Technology Fee $ 150.00
Activity Fee $ 350.00 Activity Fee $ 350.00
TOTAL FEES $ 1,140.00 TOTAL FEES $ 1,590.00
OTHER SERVICES OFFERED:
ADD ON CREDITS: $600.00 per addition credit hour or $300.00 per 1/2 credit hour
TUTORING: $40.00 per hour (Minimum of 12 - one hour sessions)
MMER PROGRAM: $75.00 registration fee and $600.00 per credit hour and can take up to two credit

hours for a total of $1200.00
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